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Technical Specifications

Toll Free No : 1800 200 0040  

Design 
Manufacture, Sales and 
Service of air compressors,
Air dryers and air filters

ISO 14001

Chicago Pneumatic's 
Environmental Management System
forms an integral part of each 
business process.

ISO 9001

From design to production and 
delivery Chicago Pneumatic 
compressors adhere to the ISO 9001 
Management System requirements.

West

Sales :  93241 74565

sales.west@cp.com

Service : 93256 36552

service.west@cp.com

North

Sales : 93124 06866

sales.north@cp.com

Service : 93124 17744

service.north@cp.com

East

Sales : 93322 90559

sales.east@cp.com

Service : 93322 91224

service.east@cp.com

Central

Sales : 93900 38582

sales.central@cp.com

Service : 93924 06641

service.central@cp.com

South

Sales : 93677 87070

sales.south@cp.com

Service : 93421 44450

service.south@cp.com

Latest Offering
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CPN 10 39 - 32.58 -10 10 7.5 1.07- 0.87 180 200270

CPN15

CPN20

55 - 47

66 - 58.5

15

20

11

15

1.53 - 1.27

1.87 - 1.64

198

275

218

295

270

270

8 -10

8 -10

IVR options also available in CPA, CPB, CPC & CPD Range FM : Floor Mount     TM : Tank Mount     TMD : Tank Mount with dryer (optional)

HP KW

Weight 
in Kgs

L W H 
in mm

Pressure 
(BAR G)

Model CFMMotor 

FM:195  TM:695  TMD:725 

FM:215  TM:715  TMD:740

FM:230  TM:730  TMD:765 

FM:235  TM:735  TMD:770 

380

420

435

440

695

715

TM : 175  TMD : 209

TM : 175  TMD : 209

TM : 176  TMD : 210

TM : 182  TMD : 216

dB(A) End
Connection

695

790

810

1150

1400

1600

1640

1670

715

1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

3/4”

3/4”

3/4”

3/4”

1”

1”

1”

1”

1 1/4”

1 1/4”

1 1/4”

1 1/4”

1 1/2”

1 1/2"

1 1/2”

2”

2”

2”

2”

2”

61

61

62

65

68

68

68

68

72

72

72

73

73

73

73

73

73

73

73

71

74

75

73

74

8

11

17

21

30-22

42-35-28

58-50-43

71-63-52

84-75-58

105-97-76

127-114-84

150-123-107

191-152-123

204-170-148

225-196-150

148-240-206

275-240-202

246-214-356

306-275-227

356-310-263

449-400-337

554-463-403

517-429-362

570-498-423

2

3

4

5.5

5.5

7.5

11

15

15

18.5

22

30

30

30

37

37

45

45

55

55

75

90

75

90

10

10

10

10

7 -10

7-10-13

7-10-13

7-10-13

8-10-13

8-10-13

8-10-13

8-10-13

7-10-13

7-10-13

7-10-13

7-10-13

7-10-13

7-10-13

7-10-13

7-10-13

7-10-13

7-10-13

7-10-13

7-10-13

CPM 3

CPM 4

CPM 5

CPM 7

CPA 7

CPA 10

CPA 15

CPA 20

CPB 20

CPB 25

CPB 30

CPB 40

CPC 40

CPC40G

CPC 50

CPC 50G

CPC 60

CPC 60G

CPC 75

CPD 75G

CPD 100G

CPD 125G

CPE 100

CPE 120

3

4

5

7.5

7.5

10

15

20

20

25

30

40

40

40

50

50

60

60

75

75

100

120

100

120

790

2210 x 1060 x 1594

1300 X 775 X 1190

1300 X 775 X 1190

1340 X 1100 X 1475

1590 X 1100 X 1715

1960 X 1152 X 1798

TM : 1420 X 550 X 1280

TMD : 1420 X 550 X 1280

FM : 965 x 617 x 1040

TM : 1925 x 617 x 1640

TMD : 1925 x 617 x 1640
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